CoC Performance Profile WA-500
Seattle/King County CoC

Housing Inventory Count by Program Type
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Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Data Summary: WA-500 Seattle/King County CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Safe Haven (SH)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)
Youth Homelessness Demonstration Program (YHDP)

2014
2,920
0
3,293
2,736
8,949
872
0
872
514
367
881
592
93
685

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
2,754
45
3,865
4,687
78

2014
$28,087,080
$1,087,625
N/A

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018
3,038 2,926 2,752 2,545
31 56 81 79
3,281 3,299 3,406 3,247
3,772 4,449 5,404 6,241
10,122 10,730 11,643 12,112
966 904 883 757
9 28 22 25
975 932 905 782
461 427 704 939
351 358 1,779 2,498
812 785 2,483 3,437
499 536 636 392
109 120 693 529
608 656 1,329 921
313 389 356 384
388 335 1,142 1,134
701 724 1,498 1,518

System Performance Measures Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018
140 144 146 141
4.8% 5.2% 5.8% 5.9%
9330 11393 11897 12312
30.5% 30.2% 33.9% 35.1%
94.1% 94.1% 95.1% 95.4%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018
2,828 3,083 3,498 3,842
45 45 45 50
3,579 3,358 2,902 2,578
4,675 4,848 5,469 5,767
1,326 2,291 781 1,068
1,420 1,411 2,086 1,794

Award Summary

2015 2016 2017 2018
$35,389,214 $34,457,083 $35,146,190 $40,370,060
$1,160,064 $1,134,330 $1,112,385 $1,100,743

N/A $5,422,244 -- --

2017-18 Change
-207
-2
-159
837
469
-126
3
-123
235
719
954
-244
-164
-408
28
-8
20

2017-18 Change
5
0.1%
415
1.3%
0.3%

2017-18 Change
344
5
-324
298
287
-292

2017-18 Change
$5,223,870
($11,642)
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8%
-1%
1%

% Change
-3.4%
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